1
Loop-W8110 Outdoor
Wireless Bridge
Features:
 Industrial grade IP67 rugged, cast
aluminum casing
 Up to 25 Km range with external antenna
 Up to 108 Mbps data rate in Turbo Mode

              and data
RF Cable
LOOP- ACC-CAB-RFC4-NM-010-
NM-01-G
50 Ohm Low Loss RF Cable (1m) N(M) ~ N(M)
LOOP- ACC-CAB-RFC4-NM-030-
NM-01-G
50 Ohm Low Loss RF Cable (3m) N(M) ~ N(M)
Water-tight RJ45 Connector
Loop-ACC-RJ45WTCON-G Water-tight RJ45 connector
3
Lightning Arrestor
LOOP- ACC-LA-2-6G-NM-NF-01-G Lightning Arrestor for 2.0 to 6.0 GHz
LOOP- ACC-LA-0-3G-NM-NF-01-G Lightning Arrestor for 1.0 to 3.0 GHz
5.8GHz Series Antenna
LOOP- ACC-ANT-DPA-23DB-5150-5875-02-G Directional Patch Antenna 23dBi (5.150 GHz ~ 5.875 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-DPA-19DB-5150-5850-02-G Directional Patch Antenna 19dBi (5.15 GHz - 5.85 GHz
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-08DB-5400-5875-02-G Omni Antenna 8dBi (5.4 GHz ~ 5.875 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-08DB-5725-5850-01-G Omni Antenna 8dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-10DB-5725-5850-01-G Omni Antenna 10dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-12DB-5725-5850-01-G Omni Antenna 12dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-PA-16DB-5725-5850-01-G High Performance Panel Antenna 16dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850
GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-PA-18DB-5100-5725-01-G High Performance Panel Antenna 18dBi (5.1 GHz to 5.725
GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-SGA-24DB-5725-5850-01-G Square Grid Antenna 24dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-SGA-27DB-5725-5850-01-G Square Grid Antenna 27dBi (5.725 GHz to 5.850 GHz)
2.4GHz Series Antenna
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-08DB-2400-2483-01-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 8dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-12DB-2400-2483-01-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 12dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483
GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-OA-15DB-2400-2500-01-G Omni Antenna for Base Station 15dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-PA-18DB-2400-2483-01-G Panel Antenna 18dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-PA-20DB-2400-2483-01-G Panel Antenna 20dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-SGA-19DB-2400-2483-01-G Square Grid Antenna 19dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
LOOP- ACC-ANT-SGA-24DB-2400-2483-01-G Square Grid Antenna 24dBi (2.4 GHz to 2.483 GHz)
Power Cord for PoE Adapter
Loop-ACC-PC-USA AC power cord for Taiwan/America
Loop-ACC-PC-EU AC power cord for the EU
Loop-ACC-PC-UK AC power cord for the UK